4EME PRIMAIRE A

First Name Last Name Email Address
Adam Ahmed adam.ahmed@stgabrielalex.info
Ahmed Ibrahim ahmed.ibrahim@stgabrielalex.info
AleyEIDine |Mohamed aleyeldine.mohamed@stgabrielalex.info
Asser Mohamed asser.mohamed@stgabrielalex.info
Bichoy Georges bichoy.georges@stgabrielalex.info
Bigad Ahmed bigad.Ahmed@stgabrielalex.info
Diaa El Dine |Ashraf diaaeldine.ashraf@stgabrielalex.info
Domadios Maher domadios.maher@stgabrielalex.info
Hamza Mohamed hamza.mohamed@stgabrielalex.info
Hamza Ahmed hamza.ahmed@stgabrielalex.info
Jane Bassem jane.bassem@stgabrielalex.info
Jerome Tamer jerome.tamer@stgabrielalex.info
Justin Sami justin.sami@stgabrielalex.info
Kirollos Raguy. kirollos.raguy@stgabrielalex.info
Kirollos Sameh kirollos.sameh@stgabrielalex.info
Marc Milad marc.milad@stgabrielalex.info
Micheal Saad micheal.saad@stgabrielalex.info
Mohamed [Alaa mohamed.alaa@stgabrielalex.info
Mohamed |Ahmed El Komy mohamed.elkomy@stgabrielalex.info

Omar Mohamed Waley El Dine |omar.waleyeldine@stgabrielalex.info
Omar Mohamed Fouda omar.fouda@stgabrielalex.info
Pierre Emad pierre.emad@stgabrielalex.info
Raouf Hani ranuf.hani@atg-ahrielalex.infn

Refaat Ahmed refaatahmed@stgabrielaIex.infn
Robin .E-enrgﬁ robin.georges@stgabrielalex.info
Robin Reymond robin.reymond@stgabrielalex.info
Roger Georges roger.georges@stgabrielalex.info
Tawfik Moataz tawfik.moataz@stgabrielalex.info
Tayem Mohamed tayem.mohamed@stgabrielalex.info
Thomas Cherif thomas.cherif@stgabrielalex.info
Yassin Khaled yassin.khaled@stgabrielalex.info
Yassin Amr yassin.amr@stgabrielalex.info

Yassin Walid yassin.walid@stgabrielalex.info
Yassin Amir yassin.amir@stgabrielalex.info
Yassin Mohamed yassin.mohamed@stgabrielalex.info
Yehia Hamdy yehia.hamdy@stgabrielalex.info
Yehia Ahmed vehia.ahmed@stgabrielalex.info
Youssef Wael youssef.wael@stgabrielalex.info
Youssef Hossam El Dine Hanafy youssef.hossameldine@stgabrielalex.info




First Name

4EME PRIMAIRE B

Last Name

Email Address

Abdel Fatah Mohamed abdelfatah.mohamed@stgabrielalex.info
Abdel Rahman |Ahmed Magdy abdelrahman.magdy@stgabrielalex.info
Abdel Rahman |Ahmed Saad _abdelrahman.saad@stgabrgalex.infc:
Abdel Rahman |Mohamed Moustafa |abdelrahman.moustafa@stgabrielalex.info
Abdel Rahman |Mohamed abdelrahman.mohamed@stgabrielalex.info
Ahmed Hany ahmed.hany@stgabrielalex.info
Alessandro Karam alessandro.karam@stgabrielalex.info
Ali Hassan ali.hassan@stgabrielalex.info

Bavly Nader bavly.nader@stgabrielalex.info

David .Genrges david.georges@stgabrielalex.info

David Maher david.maher@stgabrielalex.info

El Amir Raafat elamir.raafat@stgabrielalex.info

Fares Hani fares.hani@stgabrielalex.info

Hassan Mohamed hassan.mohamed@stgabrielalex.info
Ivan lhab ivan.ihab@stgabrielalex.info

Jean Hani jean.hani@stgabrielalex.info

Jean Micheal jean.micheal@stgabrielalex.info

Jean Reymond jean.reymond @stgabrielalex.info
Jonathan Amgad jonathan.amgad@stgabrielalex.info
Juliano Nour juliano.nour@stgabrielalex.info

Karas Mina karas.mina@stgabrielalex.info

Kevin Georges kevin.georges@stgabrielalex.info
Malek Mohamed malek.mohamed@stgabrielalex.info
Mina Magued mina.magued@stgabrielalex.info
Mohamed .Walid .mnhamed.waiid@stgabrielalex.infn
Mohamed Islam mohamed.islam@stgabrielalex.info
Mohamed Salah El Dine mohamed.salah@stgabrielalex.info
Mohamed Hamza mohamed@stgabrielalex.info

Moustafa Mohamed moustafa.mohamed @stgabrielalex.info
Moustafa Karim moustafa.karim@stgabrielalex.info
Peter Georges peter.georges@stgabrielalex.info
Roger Mina roger.mina@stgabrielalex.info

Sami Ahmed sami.ahmed@stgabrielalex.info

Samuel Atef samuel.atef@stgabrielalex.info

Yassine [Khaled .vassine.khaled@stgahrielalex.infn
Yehia Ahmed El Maghrabi yehia.elmaghrabi@stgabrielalex.info
Yehia Abdallah yehia.abdallah@stgabrielalex.info
Yehia Tamer yehia.tamer@stgabrielalex.info

Younes Hassan younes.hassan@stgabrielalex.info




SEME PRIMAIRE A

First Name Last Name Email Address
Abdel Salam |lbrahim abdelsalam.ibrahim@stgabrielalex.info
Adam Ossama adam.ossama@stgabrielalex.info
Ahmed Moustafa Kalhy |ahmed.kalhy@stgabrielalex.info
Ahmed Hussein ahmed.hussein@stgabrielalex.info
Ahmed Hossam ahmed.hossam@stgabrielalex.info
Aley El Dine |lIslam aleyeldine.islam@stgabrielalex.info
Ali Ahmed ali.ahmed@stgabrielalex.info
Andro Baher andro.baher@stgabrielalex.info
Asser lhab asser.ihab@stgabrielalex.info
Bavly Emad bavly@stgabrielalex.info
Fady Medhat fady.medhat@stgabrielalex.info
Fahd Mohamed fahd.mohamed@stgabrielalex.info
Galal El Dine |Ahmed galaleldine.ahmed@stgabrielalex.info
Georges Atef genrges*atef@stgabrieIalexiinfn
Hamza Ahmed Khalil hamza.khalil@stgabrielalex.info
Hossam Mohamed hossam.mohamed @stgabrielalex.info
Ismail Amr ismail.amr@stgabrielalex.info
lyad Ahmed iyad.ahmed@stgabrielalex.info
Jacque Tamer jacque.tamer@stgabrielalex.info
Julien Amgad julien.amgad @stgabrielalex.info
Karl Sameh karl.sameh@stgabrielalex.info
Khaled Mohamed khaled.mohamed@stgabrielalex.info
Kirollos Emad kirollos.emad @stgabrielalex.info
Kirollos Georges kirollos.georges@stgabrielalex.info
Malek lhab malek.ihab@stgabrielalex.info
Manuel Georges manuel.georges@stgabrielalex.info
Marwan Maged marwan.maged @stgabrielalex.info
Mohamed Salama mnhamed.salama@stgabrielalex.infu
Omar Ahmed omar.ahmed@stgabrielalex.info
Patrick Hani patrick.hani@stgabrielalex.info
Patrick Emad patrick.emad@stgabrielalex.info
Philipe Anwar philipe.anwar@stgabrielalex.info
Pierre Biemen pierre.biemen@stgabrielalex.info
Ramez Hani ramez.hani@stgabrielalex.info
Seif El Dine |Hazem seifeldine.hazem@stgabrielalex.info
Tayem Hossam El Dine [tayem.hossameldine@stgabrielalex.info
Tayem Alah |Walid tayemalah.walid @stgabrielalex.info
Yassin Islam yassin.islam@stgabrielalex.info
Yazan Bassem yazan.bassem@stgabrielalex.info
Youssef Daoud youssef.daoud@stgabrielalex.info
Youssef Maged youssef.maged@stgabrielalex.info
Youssef Wael Nabil youssef.nabil@stgabrielalex.info
Zein El Dine |lslam zeineldine.islam@stgahr%elaieminfu
Ziad Ali ziad.ali@stgabrielalex.info
Ziad El Sayed ziad.elsayed @stgabrielalex.info




SEME PRIMAIRE B

First Name Last Name Email Address
Abdallah Rotain abdallah.rotain@stgabrielalex.info
Abdel Wahab Ahmed abdelwahab.ahmed@stgabrielalex.info
Ahmed Hussein salah el dine ahmed.salaheldine@stgabrielalex.info
Ahmed Hani ahmed.hani@stgabrielalex.info
Ahmed Karim ahmed.karim@stgabrielalex.info
Ahmed Mohamed ahmed.mohamed@stgabrielalex.info
Amr Mohamed amr.mohamed@stgabrielalex.info
Antony Georges antony.georges@stgabrielalex.info
Armia Robert armia.robert@stgabrielalex.info
Daniel Mina daniel.mina@stgabrielalex.info
Daniel Michel daniel.michel@stgabrielalex.info
El moatassem Belah |[Mohamed elmoatassembelah.mohamed@stgabrielalex.info
Hamza Mohamed Hussein hamza.mohamedhussein@stgabrielalex.info
Hamza Ahmed Mohamed hamza.ahmedmohamed @stgabrielalex.info
lyad Haissam iyad.haissam@stgabrielalex.info
lyad Mohamed iyad.mohamed@stgabrielalex.info
lyad Ahmed Abdel Rahman |iyad.abdelrahman@stgabrielalex.info
Jean Emad jean.emad@stgabrielalex.info
Karas Ayman karas.ayman@stgabrielalex.info
Karim Reda karim.reda@stgabrielalex.info
Kirollos Magued kirollos.magued @stgabrielalex.info
Kirollos Ayman kirollos.ayman@stgabrielalex.info
Malek Hani malek.hani@stgabrielalex.info
Manuel Fahd manuel.fahd @stgabrielalex.info
Marc Antoine marc.antoine@stgabrielalex.info
Marc Magued marc.magued @stgabrielalex.info
Martin Tamer martin.tamer@stgabrielalex.info
Mina Emad mina.emad@stgabrielalex.info
Moemen Mohamed moemen.mohamed@stgabrielalex.info
Mohamed Amr mohamed.amr@stgabrielalex.info
Moustafa Hecham moustafa.hecham@stgabrielalex.info
Moustafa Achraf mnustafa.achraf@stgahriela lex.info
Nour Amr nour.amr@stgabrielalex.info
Omar Mohamed Ali omar.mohamedali@stgabrielalex.info
Omar Cherif omar.cherif@stgabrielalex.info
Raphael Mina raphael.mina@stgabrielalex.info
Seif Islam seif.islam@stgabrielalex.info
Yassin Yasser yassin.yasser@stga brielalex.info
Youssab Chenouda youssab.chenouda@stgabrielalex.info
Youssef Ossama youssef.ossama@stgabrielalex.info
Youssef Mohamed youssef.mohamed@stgabrielalex.info
youssef Mohamed Bassam youssef.mohamedbassam@stgabrielalex.info
youssef Mohamed Moustafa youssef.mohamedmoustafa @stgabrielalex.info
youssef Wagdi youssef.wagdi@stgabrielalex.info
youssef cherif youssef.cherif@stgabrielalex.info
Ziad Ahmed ziad.ahmed @stgabrielalex.info




6 EME PRIMAIRE A

First Name Last Name Email Address
Abdel Rahman [Amr abdelrahman.amr@stgabrielalex.info
Adam Ahmed Mohamed adam.ahmedmohamed @stgabrielalex.info
Adham |Ibrahim adham.ibrahim@stgabrielalex.info
Ahmed Hecham ahmed.hecham@stgabrielalex.info
Ali Hecham ali.hecham@stgabrielalex.info
Andrew Bassem andrew.bassem@stgabrielalex.info
Anglo Georges anglo.georges@stgabrielalex.info
Daniel Raafat daniel.raafat@stgabrielalex.info
Eidy Jeane eidy.jeane@stgabrielalex.info
Fares Achraf fares.achraf@stgabrielalex.info
lyad Walid ivad.walid@stgabrielalex.info
Justin Victor justin.victor@stgabrielalex.info
Kevin Reymond kevin.reymond @stgabrielalex.info
Kirollos Sobhy .kirullus.subhy@stgabrie lalex.info
Kirollos Hossam kirollos.hossam@stgabrielalex.info
Kirollos Emad Abdel Messeih |kirollos.emadabdelmsseih@stgabrielalex.info
Kirollos Adel kirollos.adel@stgabrielalex.info
Mahmoud Achraf mahmoud.achraf@stgabrielalex.info
Mahmoud Ahmed Mahmoud mahmoud.ahmedmahmoud @stgabrielalex.info
Malek Islam malek.islam@stgabrielalex.info
Manuel Adel manuel.adel@stgabrielalex.info
Marc Wassim marc.wassim@stgabrielalex.info
Mina Hani mina.hani@stgabrielalex.info
Mohamed Essam mohamed.essam@stgabrielalex.info
Mohamed Hatem mohamed.hatem@stgabrielalex.info
Moustafa Cherif moustafa.cherif@stgabrielalex.info
Omar Hecham omar.hecham@stgabrielalex.info
Omar Magdy omar.magdy@stgabrielalex.info
Omar Mohamed El Saeid omar.mohamedelsaeid @stgabrielalex.info
Ramez Hani Maher ramez.hanimaher@stgabrielalex.info
Raphael Sobhy raphael.sobhy@stgabrielalex.info
Romany Rami romany.rami@stgabrielalex.info
Roufael Kirollos rnufaeI.kirnllns@-stgahrielalex.infn
Seif lhab seif.ihab@stgabrielalex.info
Taha Cherif taha.cherif@stgabrielalex.info
Yassin Ahmed Mohamed yassin.ahmedmohamed@stgabrielalex.info
Yassin Raafat yassin.raafat@stgabrielalex.info
Yassin Tamer yassin.tamer@stgabrielalex.info
Yassin Ahmed Magdi yassin.ahmedmagdi@stgabrielalex.info
Yazid Ahmed yazid.ahmed@stgabrielalex.info
Yehia Obada yehia.obada@stgabrielalex.info
Youssef Achraf youssef.achraf@stgabrielalex.info
Youssef Mohamed Rouchdy youssef.mohamedrouchdy@stgabrielalex.info
Youssef Botros youssef.botros@stgabrielalex.info




6eme Primaire B

First Name Last Name Email Address

Ahmed Ayman ahmed.ayman@stgabrielalex.info
Ahmed Salama ahmed.salama @stgahrielalex.infn

Ahmed Mohamed Ahmed Galal ahmed.mohamedahmedgalal@stgabrielalex.info
Ahmed Mohamed Ahmed ahmed.mohamedahmed@stgabrielalex.info
Anas mohamed anas.mohamed@stgabrielalex.info

David Paula david.paula@stgabrielalex.info

Feras El hamdani feras.elhamdani@stgabrielalex.info
Georges chenouda georges.chenouda@stgabrielalex.info
Hassan Ahmed hassan.ahmed@stgabrielalex.info
Jaisson Reymond jaisson.reymond@stgabrielalex.info
Jerome Wagdy jerome.wagdy@stgabrielalex.info
Jonathan Samer jonathan.samer@stgabrielalex.info

Karim Chaker karim.chaker@stgabrielalex.info

Karim Mohamed karim.mohamed@stgabrielalex.info

Karim Loay karim.loay@stgabrielalex.info

Khaled Mahmoud khaled.mahmoud@stgabrielalex.info

Marc Kamel marc.kamel@stgabrielalex.info

Marc Maher marc.maher@stgabrielalex.info

Mazen Moustafa mazen.moustafa@stgabrielalex.info
Micheal Maged micheal.maged @stgabrielalex.info
Mohamed |Ahmed Metwaly mohamed.ahmedmetwaly@stgabrielalex.info
Mohamed |Hazem mohamed.hazem@stgabrielalex.info
Mohamed |Salah Abdel Fatah mohamed.salahabdelfatah@stgabrielalex.info
Moheb Laurance moheb.laurance@stgabrielalex.info
Omar Mohamed ahmed omar.mohamedahmed@stgabrielalex.info
Omar Moustafa omar.moustafa @stgahrielalex.infu
Philopatir |Chenouda philopatir.chenouda@stgabrielalex.info
Philopatir [Mina philopatir.mina@stgabrielalex.info

Pierre Samer pierre.samer@stgabrielalex.info
Seif El Dine |Magdi seifeldine.magdi@stgabrielalex.info
Takla Joseph takla.joseph@stgabrielalex.info
Yassin Mohamed Abdel Meneem |yassin.mohamedabdelmeneem@stgabrielalex.info
Yehia Hossam El Dine yehia.hossameldine@stgabrielalex.info
Yehia Asser yehia.asser@stgabrielalex.info
Yehia Hassan yehia.hassan@stgabrielalex.info
Yehia Yasser yehia.yasser@stgabrielalex.info
Yehia Mohamed yehia.mohamed@stgabrielalex.info
Youssef Ahmed Khairy youssef.ahmedkhairy@stgabrielalex.info
Youssef Samuel youssef.samuel@stgabrielalex.info
Youssef Tarek youssef.tarek@stgabrielalex.info
Youssef Hazem youssef.hazem@stgabrielalex.info
Youssef Farid youssef.farid@stgabrielalex.info
Zein Moataz zein.moataz@stgabrielalex.info
Zeyad Ibrahim zeyad.ibrahim@stgabrielalex.info




